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Form Type Distribute |Version 2.0 Ref IPC 1752A Sectionals Material Info Subsectionals |D, A
Supplier Information
Company Name | TE Connectivity [Request Contact Name |Wu, Cc Contact Title Engineer Product Compliance china
Document ID
Sompanl)ls TE Connectivity |Response Date |2018-06-13 Contact Email |cc.wu@te.com
nique

Contact Phone N

umber

86-2124071672

Legal Statement

Supplier

true

Acceptance

Legal Statement

The information provided in this document is based upon reasonable inquiry of our suppliers. This information is subject to change. This information does not in any
way modify existing purchase specifications or existing contractual or other agreements terms between TE Connectivity (or its affiliated companies) and its customers.

Product
Manufacturer 1971789-1 Amount 230.0 Version - Identity
Item number
Manufacturer CPA Weight Uom mg Mfr Site Authority
Iltem Name
Date UOM Each
EUROHS-0508 [Product(s) meets EU RoHS requirement without any exemptions
ChinaRoHS- Product(s) is eligible for marking with the e code under China's Measures for Administration of the control of pollution by Electronic Information
0508 Products

EUREACH-0117

REACH Candidate Substances of Very High Concern ARE NOT Yet Reviewed

Product Disclosure

Sub- L
Iltem/Material/
Substance

evel

Name

Substance
Category

Substance
CAS

Substance
Concentration

Quantity

Mass per Unit

UOM Exemption

Sub-Item 1

Nylon
Compound

1.0

230.0

mg

N

Material

PA6 FR(30)

1.0

230.0

mg

w

Substance

Nickel,[1,3-
dihydro-5,6-
bis[[[2-
(hydroxy-
.kappa.O)-1-
naphthalenyllm
ethylene]amino
-.kappa.N]-2H-
benzimidazol-
2-onato(2-)]-
,(SP-4-2)-

Supplier

42844-93-9

0.5

1.0

1.15 mg

Substance 3

Naphthalene

Supplier

91-20-3

0.0050

1.0

0.0115 mg

Substance 3

Contains No
Reportable
TE5081-2
Substances

Supplier

TE5081-2-
0217

10.0

1.0

23.0 mg

Substance 3

2H-Azepin-2-

one,
hexahydro-

Supplier

105-60-2

0.6

1.0

1.38 mg

Substance 3

Polyamide 6 -
I1SO 1043-1
Term PAG

Supplier

1043-1-PA6

76.395

1.0

175.7085 mg

Substance 3

Nitrogen
compounds -
ISO 1043-4
code #FR(30)

Supplier

1043-4-FR30

125

1.0

28.75 mg





                                                                                

