

Form Type	Distribute	Version	2.0		Ref		IPC 175	2A	Sectional	s	Material Info	S	ubsectionals	D, A
					s	upplier l	nformatio	on						
Company Name	TE Connectiv	ity Request Document I	D			Contact Name		Wu, Cc		Contact Title E		Engir	ngineer Product Complianc	
Company Unique ID	TE Connectiv	ity Response [Response Date		2018-06-13		Contact Email		cc.wu@te.com					
Contact Phone	Number	86-2124071	672											
	-					Legal St	atement							
Supplier Acceptance	true													
Legal Statement	t													
The information p way modify existi	provided in this ng purchase sp	document is base ecifications or exi	d upo isting o	n reasonat	ole inquii or othei	ry of our s r agreeme	suppliers. ents terms	This inf betwe	ormation is en TE Conr	subje nectivi	ect to change.	This i ted co	information doe ompanies) and	s not in any its customers.
	-					Pro	duct							
Manufacturer Item number	1971789-1	Amount		230.0		Version		-		Identity				
Manufacturer Item Name	СРА	Weight Uon	n	mg		Mfr Site			A		Authority			
Date		UOM	UOM		ach									
EURoHS-0508	Product(s) me	ets EU RoHS rec	quirem	ent withou	t any ex	emptions								
ChinaRoHS- 0508	Product(s) is Products	eligible for markin	g with	the e code	e under (China's N	leasures	or Adm	inistration o	of the	control of pollu	ution b	by Electronic Inf	formation
EUREACH-0117	REACH Cano	lidate Substances	s of Ve	ry High Co	ncern A	RE NOT	Yet Revie	ewed						
					F	Product [Disclosur	е						
Sub- Item/Material/ Substance	Level	Name	e Subs Categ		stance Substa gory CAS		e Substan Concent		Quantity		Mass per Un	nit U	IOM	Exemption
Sub-Item	1	Nylon Compound							1.0		230.0	m	ng	
Material	2	PA6 FR(30)							1.0		230.0	m	ng	
Substance	3	Nickel,[1,3- dihydro-5,6- bis[[[2- (hydroxy- .kappa.O)-1- naphthalenyl]m ethylene]amino kappa.N]-2H- benzimidazol- 2-onato(2-)]- ,(SP-4-2)-	5,6- -))-1- enyl]m amino N]-2H- lazol- 2-)]-		42844-93-9		0.5		1.0		1.15		ng	
Substance	3	Naphthalene	Supp	olier 91-20-3		3 0.0050			1.0		0.0115		ng	
Substance	3	Contains No Su Reportable TE5081-2 Substances		olier TE5081 0217		-2- 10.0			1.0		23.0		ng	
Substance	3	2H-Azepin-2- one, hexahydro-	ne, '		er 105-60-2		0.6		1.0	1.38		m	mg	
Substance	3	Polyamide 6 - ISO 1043-1 Term PA6	Ó 1043-1		r 1043-1-		76.395		1.0		175.7085		ng	
Substance	3	Nitrogen S compounds - ISO 1043-4 code #FR(30)		plier 1043-4		I-FR30) 12.5		1.0		28.75	m	ng	